
TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 59 7931925 GOTTARDI DAVIDE VETERANO 1 A.S.D. BRAO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNERACSI 19.55.70

2 24 7935088 ANZELINI MAURIZIO VETERANO 1 BICI E SPORT ACSI 20.02.06

3 62 7906878 SPIAZZI DAVIDE SENIOR 1 TOTAL SPEED ACSI 20.15.93

4 17 7924152 GIOVANNINI MATTEO SENIOR 2 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 20.25.27

5 74 7915480 DALSANT ROBERTO SENIOR 2 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI 20.30.68

6 44 7902848 FERRARI DAVIDE VETERANO 1 STEMAX TEAM ACSI 20.32.33

7 5 100699 HERTLEIN MARKUS JUNIOR UCI 20.33.93

8 35 396015R UNTERTHURNER STEPHAN VETERANO 1 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 20.38.47

9 16 7935106 MAGGIONI RICHARD SENIOR 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 20.47.59

10 6 BC1460 STADLER TOBIAS JUNIOR UCI 20.49.97

11 20 710167C LUTRICUSO DARIO JUNIOR SKATENATEAM BIKE FCI 21.17.98

12 82 A053010 DALCEGGIO DENIS SENIOR 1 DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO FCI 21.30.13

13 2 7915638 WEBBER GABRIELE GENTLEMAN 2 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI 21.30.79

14 63 A116546 FILIPPI OMAR VETERANO 1 ENERGIA TEAM FCI 21.32.73

15 79 7925999 MAZZARINI MARIANO SENIOR 1 A.S.D. FM CYCLING TEAM ACSI 21.33.47

16 4 7940956 VALENARI ALESSANDRO SENIOR 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 21.34.93

17 60 905026K VIGL ALOIS SUPERGENTLEMAN A CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 21.51.86

18 7 7919766 BAIS ANDREA JUNIOR A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 21.58.85

19 86 A065099 ZANONI EROS SENIOR 1 COLIBRI' FCI 22.00.74

20 51 7926712 DANESE LORIS VETERANO 1 TURNOVER SPORT ACSI 22.00.89

21 54 7914304 BERTOLINI OSCAR VETERANO 2 AVESANI ACSI 22.01.21

22 2210033592090 PENNACCINI ALESSANDRO SENIOR 2 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI FCI 22.08.24

23 21 871678J BEDESCHI ALBERTO SENIOR 1 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALEFCI 22.08.78

24 85 7925093 BERTI AMEDEO JUNIOR CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELITE SPORT ACSI 22.13.30

25 76 A062801 PAULETTO STEFANO VETERANO 1 TEAM WILIER FCI 22.13.51

26 32 997912C BORGOGNO ANDREA SENIOR 2 TEAM TODESCO FCI 22.17.36

27 27 7903675 CAMPANA MASSIMO VETERANO 2 S.C. FORMIGOSA ACSI 22.22.89

28 1510034085679 CUEL DAVIDE SENIOR 2 BREN TEAM TRENTO ASD FCI 22.23.40

29 41 7902914 LODI ANDREA VETERANO 2 STEMAX TEAM ACSI 22.30.14

30 33 7938520 SARTORI NICOLA VETERANO 2 A.S.D. BRAO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNERACSI 22.31.42

31 77 587701W NAVE VALENTINO VETERANO 2 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM FCI 22.32.52

32 13 7929402 MIORI MICHELE VETERANO 2 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 22.34.34

33 84 7900865 ZANINI ANDREA GENTLEMAN 1 COLLI BERICI ACSI 22.42.19

34 65 7905971 DALLA  VECCHIA FABIANO GENTLEMAN 1 CAFFE' CARRARO ACSI 22.42.42

35 46 7941438 CAVALLAR NICOLA JUNIOR GC ZAMBANA ACSI 22.44.45

36 18 670351U LINARDI TARCISIO GENTLEMAN 1 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 22.47.00

37 81 A107401 DECARLI MIRCO JUNIOR CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 22.59.79

38 89 7917948 DEGASPERI NICOLA JUNIOR NEW TEAM A.S.D. ACSI 23.06.12

39 61 7921014 SANTAROSSA MARCO SENIOR 1 BIKE AIR RACE TEAM ACSI 23.06.26

40 47 7916400 DEPAOLI MATTIA JUNIOR GC ZAMBANA ACSI 23.10.27

41 80 A071462 DALCEGGIO NICOLA VETERANO 1 DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO FCI 23.29.79

42 55 A052165 CARNIELLI DAVIDE JUNIOR TEAM BSR FCI 23.32.48

43 29 627946S ZOMER PARIDE VETERANO 2 A.CIC. DIL  BIKBIKE FCI 23.34.13

44 48 547982P TIBONI TIZIANO VETERANO 1 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. ACSI 23.36.47

45 52 170946713 BROILO ALEX JUNIOR A.S.D. ALPINA SPORT UISP 23.44.04

46 37 7939342 GOTTARDI GIULIO VETERANO 1 BICI E SPORT ACSI 23.48.85

47 8 7916505 LUCIANER STEFANO GENTLEMAN 2 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 23.51.32

48 14 7916502 BONMASSAR FULVIO SUPERGENTLEMAN A ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 24.01.15

49 50 980363G ANDREOLLI PAOLO VETERANO 1 S.C. ALA FCI 24.01.21

50 53 718666L BARZAN SILVANO GENTLEMAN 1 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM FCI 24.04.30

51 49 7932299 BARZAN DAVIDE JUNIOR ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 24.05.01

52 11 7928533 VICENZI FABRIZIO SENIOR 2 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 24.14.34

53 43 A057056 MANFREDI MANUEL VETERANO 1 S.C. ALA FCI 24.14.45

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA



54 87 7917953 ADDIS MIRKO VETERANO 1 NEW TEAM A.S.D. ACSI 24.16.42

55 12 7935094 SCOTTINI MIRKO SENIOR 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 24.17.29

56 40 885334Q BEATRICI LUIGI GENTLEMAN 1 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 24.24.33

57 91 7929109 RUDATIS GIANNI SUPERGENTLEMAN A TURNOVER ACSI 24.25.92

58 56 933686R CANIZZARO RICCARDO VETERANO 1 LAVIS BIKE FCI 24.31.43

59 10 7931481 ANDREOLLI MARCO SENIOR 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 24.38.47

60 78 03719690 PERANTONI MATTEO SENIOR 1 TOP TEAM RACE CSI 24.46.05

61 58 7919251 CANOSSA ALBERTO SUPERGENTLEMAN B CICLOAMATORI MIRANDOLA ACSI 24.49.69

62 28 7901635 FAVA FAUSTO SUPERGENTLEMAN A S.C. FORMIGOSA ACSI 24.53.72

63 90 7912896 FERRARI GIOVANNI SUPERGENTLEMAN A CHESINI ACSI 24.55.37

64 36 7931476 VALENTINI SILVANO SUPERGENTLEMAN B BICI E SPORT ACSI 24.58.53

65 66 719451E PISU MICHELE VETERANO 1 S.C. ALA FCI 25.13.48

66 88 7917954 DALLA PALMA FRANCESCO JUNIOR NEW TEAM A.S.D. ACSI 25.16.26

67 38 A107423 DOSSI MARCELLINA WOMAN B CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 25.22.38

68 45 7912215 MINELLI LUCIANO GENTLEMAN 1 SPORTISSIMO ACSI 25.24.85

69 83 7943056 MARZINOTTO MICHELE VETERANO 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 25.25.52

70 110004459354 BRACHTENDORF KERSTIN WOMAN B UCI 25.34.69

71 68 A040839 ELZENBAUMER ROBERT GENTLEMAN 1 RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV FCI 25.36.77

72 71 7917925 BERTOLDI GIUSEPPE SUPERGENTLEMAN A NEW TEAM A.S.D. ACSI 25.39.91

73 64 A034623 RAOSS PAOLA WOMAN B CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 25.43.76

74 19 7924156 LONA RENATO GENTLEMAN 2 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 25.48.04

75 96 A118924 ROSA PATRICK DEBUTTANTE VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM FCI 25.56.53

76 70 A029129 PIFFER ANDREA VETERANO 1 LAVIS BIKE FCI 26.13.48

77 92 627739A BASSOLI MANUEL VETERANO 2 TEAM TODESCO FCI 26.32.21

78 2310048334777 BETTINAZZI ERIKA WOMAN A TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI FCI 26.34.40

79 69 7922437 GRASSI NICOLETTA WOMAN B POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI 26.34.50

80 9 971143W BONA GIORGIO SENIOR 2 S.C. ALA FCI 27.00.66

81 94 7939329 ADAMI ANNALISA WOMAN B BICI E SPORT ACSI 27.10.92

82 31 7915193 GOSETTI GIORGIO SUPERGENTLEMAN A A.S.D. BRAO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNERACSI 27.29.37

83 72 896813C ZORZI RENZO SUPERGENTLEMAN A CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 27.52.15

84 42 627631W SOINI GRAZIANO SUPERGENTLEMAN B S.C. ALA FCI 27.54.78

85 26 7939348 PERGHEM INGRID WOMAN A BICI E SPORT ACSI 27.59.60

86 25 7910365 MARTINELLI GIANLUIGI SUPERGENTLEMAN B CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELITE SPORT ACSI 28.13.58

87 57 7919253 CANOSSA ANGIOLINO SUPERGENTLEMAN B CICLOAMATORI MIRANDOLA ACSI 28.26.35

88 73 7920033 MIRANDOLA SERGIO GENTLEMAN 2 AVESANI ACSI 29.42.88

89 34 A091277 SARTORI SILVIA WOMAN A TEAM ENERGY BIKE FCI 30.34.88

90 75 7935101 VALDUGA TIZIANA WOMAN B BICI E SPORT ACSI 31.36.86

91 97 706464F FONTANA MARCO SENIOR 1 AUTOZAI FCI 32.22.12

92 30 A089008 MEMOLI RAFFAELE VETERANO 2 SKATENATEAM BIKE FCI 33.02.22

93 98 7932555 ZIVIANI ANDREA VETERANO 2 GRANDIS ACSI 33.39.10

94 3 A052814 SOZZI SILVANO SUPERGENTLEMAN C ZANOLINI BIKE FCI 37.11.59

95 39 7932508 CARLIN DAVIDE JUNIOR ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI N.A.

96 95 7915610 TEVINI GIUSEPPE SUPERGENTLEMAN A C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI N.A.

97 67 A125118 CAVAGNA ANDREA VETERANO 1 S.C. ALA FCI N.A.

98 9310052225891 KURDYUKOV SERGEY VETERANO 2 UCI N.A.



TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 96 A118924 ROSA PATRICK DEBUTTANTE VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM FCI 25.56.53
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 5 100699 HERTLEIN MARKUS JUNIOR UCI 20.33.93

2 6 BC1460 STADLER TOBIAS JUNIOR UCI 20.49.97

3 20 710167C LUTRICUSO DARIO JUNIOR SKATENATEAM BIKE FCI 21.17.98

4 7 7919766 BAIS ANDREA JUNIOR A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 21.58.85

5 85 7925093 BERTI AMEDEO JUNIOR CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELITE SPORT ACSI 22.13.30

6 46 7941438 CAVALLAR NICOLA JUNIOR GC ZAMBANA ACSI 22.44.45

7 81 A107401 DECARLI MIRCO JUNIOR CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 22.59.79

8 89 7917948 DEGASPERI NICOLA JUNIOR NEW TEAM A.S.D. ACSI 23.06.12

9 47 7916400 DEPAOLI MATTIA JUNIOR GC ZAMBANA ACSI 23.10.27

10 55 A052165 CARNIELLI DAVIDE JUNIOR TEAM BSR FCI 23.32.48

11 52 170946713 BROILO ALEX JUNIOR A.S.D. ALPINA SPORT UISP 23.44.04

12 49 7932299 BARZAN DAVIDE JUNIOR ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 24.05.01

13 88 7917954 DALLA PALMA FRANCESCO JUNIOR NEW TEAM A.S.D. ACSI 25.16.26

14 39 7932508 CARLIN DAVIDE JUNIOR ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI N.A.
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 62 7906878 SPIAZZI DAVIDE SENIOR 1 TOTAL SPEED ACSI 20.15.93

2 82 A053010 DALCEGGIO DENIS SENIOR 1 DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO FCI 21.30.13

3 79 7925999 MAZZARINI MARIANO SENIOR 1 A.S.D. FM CYCLING TEAM ACSI 21.33.47

4 86 A065099 ZANONI EROS SENIOR 1 COLIBRI' FCI 22.00.74

5 21 871678J BEDESCHI ALBERTO SENIOR 1 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALEFCI 22.08.78

6 61 7921014 SANTAROSSA MARCO SENIOR 1 BIKE AIR RACE TEAM ACSI 23.06.26

7 78 03719690 PERANTONI MATTEO SENIOR 1 TOP TEAM RACE CSI 24.46.05

8 97 706464F FONTANA MARCO SENIOR 1 AUTOZAI FCI 32.22.12
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 17 7924152 GIOVANNINI MATTEO SENIOR 2 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 20.25.27

2 74 7915480 DALSANT ROBERTO SENIOR 2 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI 20.30.68

3 16 7935106 MAGGIONI RICHARD SENIOR 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 20.47.59

4 4 7940956 VALENARI ALESSANDRO SENIOR 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 21.34.93

5 2210033592090 PENNACCINI ALESSANDRO SENIOR 2 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI FCI 22.08.24

6 32 997912C BORGOGNO ANDREA SENIOR 2 TEAM TODESCO FCI 22.17.36

7 1510034085679 CUEL DAVIDE SENIOR 2 BREN TEAM TRENTO ASD FCI 22.23.40

8 11 7928533 VICENZI FABRIZIO SENIOR 2 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 24.14.34

9 12 7935094 SCOTTINI MIRKO SENIOR 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 24.17.29

10 10 7931481 ANDREOLLI MARCO SENIOR 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 24.38.47

11 9 971143W BONA GIORGIO SENIOR 2 S.C. ALA FCI 27.00.66
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 59 7931925 GOTTARDI DAVIDE VETERANO 1 A.S.D. BRAO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNERACSI 19.55.70

2 24 7935088 ANZELINI MAURIZIO VETERANO 1 BICI E SPORT ACSI 20.02.06

3 44 7902848 FERRARI DAVIDE VETERANO 1 STEMAX TEAM ACSI 20.32.33

4 35 396015R UNTERTHURNER STEPHAN VETERANO 1 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 20.38.47

5 63 A116546 FILIPPI OMAR VETERANO 1 ENERGIA TEAM FCI 21.32.73

6 51 7926712 DANESE LORIS VETERANO 1 TURNOVER SPORT ACSI 22.00.89

7 76 A062801 PAULETTO STEFANO VETERANO 1 TEAM WILIER FCI 22.13.51

8 80 A071462 DALCEGGIO NICOLA VETERANO 1 DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO FCI 23.29.79

9 48 547982P TIBONI TIZIANO VETERANO 1 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. ACSI 23.36.47

10 37 7939342 GOTTARDI GIULIO VETERANO 1 BICI E SPORT ACSI 23.48.85

11 50 980363G ANDREOLLI PAOLO VETERANO 1 S.C. ALA FCI 24.01.21

12 43 A057056 MANFREDI MANUEL VETERANO 1 S.C. ALA FCI 24.14.45

13 87 7917953 ADDIS MIRKO VETERANO 1 NEW TEAM A.S.D. ACSI 24.16.42

14 56 933686R CANIZZARO RICCARDO VETERANO 1 LAVIS BIKE FCI 24.31.43

15 66 719451E PISU MICHELE VETERANO 1 S.C. ALA FCI 25.13.48

16 70 A029129 PIFFER ANDREA VETERANO 1 LAVIS BIKE FCI 26.13.48

17 67 A125118 CAVAGNA ANDREA VETERANO 1 S.C. ALA FCI N.A.
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 54 7914304 BERTOLINI OSCAR VETERANO 2 AVESANI ACSI 22.01.21

2 27 7903675 CAMPANA MASSIMO VETERANO 2 S.C. FORMIGOSA ACSI 22.22.89

3 41 7902914 LODI ANDREA VETERANO 2 STEMAX TEAM ACSI 22.30.14

4 33 7938520 SARTORI NICOLA VETERANO 2 A.S.D. BRAO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNERACSI 22.31.42

5 77 587701W NAVE VALENTINO VETERANO 2 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM FCI 22.32.52

6 13 7929402 MIORI MICHELE VETERANO 2 A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM ACSI 22.34.34

7 29 627946S ZOMER PARIDE VETERANO 2 A.CIC. DIL  BIKBIKE FCI 23.34.13

8 83 7943056 MARZINOTTO MICHELE VETERANO 2 BICI E SPORT ACSI 25.25.52

9 92 627739A BASSOLI MANUEL VETERANO 2 TEAM TODESCO FCI 26.32.21

10 30 A089008 MEMOLI RAFFAELE VETERANO 2 SKATENATEAM BIKE FCI 33.02.22

11 98 7932555 ZIVIANI ANDREA VETERANO 2 GRANDIS ACSI 33.39.10

12 9310052225891 KURDYUKOV SERGEY VETERANO 2 UCI N.A.
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 84 7900865 ZANINI ANDREA GENTLEMAN 1 COLLI BERICI ACSI 22.42.19

2 65 7905971 DALLA  VECCHIA FABIANO GENTLEMAN 1 CAFFE' CARRARO ACSI 22.42.42

3 18 670351U LINARDI TARCISIO GENTLEMAN 1 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 22.47.00

4 53 718666L BARZAN SILVANO GENTLEMAN 1 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM FCI 24.04.30

5 40 885334Q BEATRICI LUIGI GENTLEMAN 1 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 24.24.33

6 45 7912215 MINELLI LUCIANO GENTLEMAN 1 SPORTISSIMO ACSI 25.24.85

7 68 A040839 ELZENBAUMER ROBERT GENTLEMAN 1 RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV FCI 25.36.77
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 2 7915638 WEBBER GABRIELE GENTLEMAN 2 C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI 21.30.79

2 8 7916505 LUCIANER STEFANO GENTLEMAN 2 ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 23.51.32

3 19 7924156 LONA RENATO GENTLEMAN 2 ASD BREN TEAM TRENTO ACSI 25.48.04

4 73 7920033 MIRANDOLA SERGIO GENTLEMAN 2 AVESANI ACSI 29.42.88
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 60 905026K VIGL ALOIS SUPERGENTLEMAN A CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 21.51.86

2 14 7916502 BONMASSAR FULVIO SUPERGENTLEMAN A ASD ABICI DAUNEX ACSI 24.01.15

3 91 7929109 RUDATIS GIANNI SUPERGENTLEMAN A TURNOVER ACSI 24.25.92

4 28 7901635 FAVA FAUSTO SUPERGENTLEMAN A S.C. FORMIGOSA ACSI 24.53.72

5 90 7912896 FERRARI GIOVANNI SUPERGENTLEMAN A CHESINI ACSI 24.55.37

6 71 7917925 BERTOLDI GIUSEPPE SUPERGENTLEMAN A NEW TEAM A.S.D. ACSI 25.39.91

7 31 7915193 GOSETTI GIORGIO SUPERGENTLEMAN A A.S.D. BRAO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNERACSI 27.29.37

8 72 896813C ZORZI RENZO SUPERGENTLEMAN A CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 27.52.15

9 95 7915610 TEVINI GIUSEPPE SUPERGENTLEMAN A C. C. ROTALIANO ACSI N.A.
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 58 7919251 CANOSSA ALBERTO SUPERGENTLEMAN B CICLOAMATORI MIRANDOLA ACSI 24.49.69

2 36 7931476 VALENTINI SILVANO SUPERGENTLEMAN B BICI E SPORT ACSI 24.58.53

3 42 627631W SOINI GRAZIANO SUPERGENTLEMAN B S.C. ALA FCI 27.54.78

4 25 7910365 MARTINELLI GIANLUIGI SUPERGENTLEMAN B CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELITE SPORT ACSI 28.13.58

5 57 7919253 CANOSSA ANGIOLINO SUPERGENTLEMAN B CICLOAMATORI MIRANDOLA ACSI 28.26.35
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CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 3 A052814 SOZZI SILVANO SUPERGENTLEMAN C ZANOLINI BIKE FCI 37.11.59
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CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
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A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 2310048334777 BETTINAZZI ERIKA WOMAN A TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI FCI 26.34.40

2 26 7939348 PERGHEM INGRID WOMAN A BICI E SPORT ACSI 27.59.60

3 34 A091277 SARTORI SILVIA WOMAN A TEAM ENERGY BIKE FCI 30.34.88
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TRENTO

CRONOSCALATA INDIVIDUALE MORI - BRENTONICO 2017
29 APRILE 2017

A.S.D TRENTINO BIKE

05TN012

Pos. Pett. Tessera Cognome Nome Cat. Società Ente Tempo

1 38 A107423 DOSSI MARCELLINA WOMAN B CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 25.22.38

2 110004459354 BRACHTENDORF KERSTIN WOMAN B UCI 25.34.69

3 64 A034623 RAOSS PAOLA WOMAN B CARINA - BRAO CAFFE FCI 25.43.76

4 69 7922437 GRASSI NICOLETTA WOMAN B POL. S.GIORGIO UGO BIKE ACSI 26.34.50

5 94 7939329 ADAMI ANNALISA WOMAN B BICI E SPORT ACSI 27.10.92

6 75 7935101 VALDUGA TIZIANA WOMAN B BICI E SPORT ACSI 31.36.86
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